
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch  (II Semester)

Course No. AQC-603 : Aquaculture Ecosystem Management and Climate Change (2+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 6.20 6.50 17.00 42.50 28.90 58.60 2.70 9.25 19.00 30.95 89.55 8.96
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 6.00 5.50 16.00 38.75 26.35 53.85 2.50 9.50 19.25 31.25 85.10 8.51
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 6.20 6.00 15.50 36.25 24.65 52.35 2.50 8.25 18.00 28.75 81.10 8.11
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 6.10 6.00 17.00 40.75 27.71 56.81 2.50 9.00 18.75 30.25 87.06 8.71
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 5.50 5.00 16.00 34.50 23.46 49.96 2.10 8.25 17.50 27.85 77.81 7.78
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 6.00 6.50 17.25 43.00 29.24 58.99 2.50 9.25 19.50 31.25 90.24 9.02
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 6.20 6.50 17.50 42.25 28.73 58.93 2.60 9.50 19.50 31.60 90.53 9.05
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 6.20 5.00 14.50 34.00 23.12 48.82 2.50 9.00 17.50 29.00 77.82 7.78
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 6.00 6.00 14.50 34.00 23.12 49.62 2.20 8.75 18.00 28.95 78.57 7.86
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 6.30 6.50 18.00 44.75 30.43 61.23 2.50 9.75 19.75 32.00 93.23 9.32
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) A A A A - - A A A - - F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Practical Theory

Course Exemption



ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch  (II Semester)

Course No. AQC-604 : Fish and Shellfish Physiology and Endocrinology (2+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 5.00 5.75 19.00 47.00 31.96 61.71 3.00 10.00 19.75 32.75 94.46 9.45
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 6.50 4.75 19.00 43.50 29.58 59.83 2.80 10.00 18.50 31.30 91.13 9.11
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 5.00 4.50 14.00 46.00 31.28 54.78 2.80 9.25 18.50 30.55 85.33 8.53
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 6.00 5.75 16.00 47.05 31.99 59.74 3.00 8.75 18.25 30.00 89.74 8.97
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 5.00 4.50 16.75 42.05 28.59 54.84 2.80 10.00 14.00 26.80 81.64 8.16
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 5.50 6.50 19.00 48.00 32.64 63.64 2.80 10.00 19.00 31.80 95.44 9.54
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 5.50 5.75 14.50 36.00 24.48 50.23 3.00 8.25 17.50 28.75 78.98 7.90
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 5.50 4.50 14.50 32.00 21.76 46.26 3.00 7.75 13.00 23.75 70.01 7.00
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 6.25 5.25 13.50 42.00 28.56 53.56 2.50 7.75 18.00 28.25 81.81 8.18
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 6.50 6.50 19.25 47.00 31.96 64.21 3.00 10.00 18.75 31.75 95.96 9.60
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) A A A A - - A A A - - F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Course Exemption

Practical Theory



ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch    (II Semester)

Course No.AQC-605 : Feed Management in Aquaculture (1+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 4.50 4.50 14.50 48.50 24.25 47.75 4.50 14.00 27.00 45.50 93.25 9.33
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 4.50 3.50 13.50 44.50 22.25 43.75 4.50 14.00 27.50 46.00 89.75 8.98
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 5.00 4.00 14.50 42.50 21.25 44.75 4.50 14.00 21.00 39.50 84.25 8.43
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 5.00 3.00 12.00 46.50 23.25 43.25 4.50 14.00 27.00 45.50 88.75 8.88
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 4.00 3.50 13.00 41.50 20.75 41.25 4.00 14.00 22.00 40.00 81.25 8.13
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 4.50 3.50 12.50 48.50 24.25 44.75 4.50 14.00 25.50 44.00 88.75 8.88
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 5.00 4.00 14.00 47.50 23.75 46.75 4.50 14.00 28.00 46.50 93.25 9.33
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 4.50 4.50 9.00 32.50 16.25 34.25 4.50 14.50 23.00 42.00 76.25 7.63
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 4.00 3.50 9.50 31.50 15.75 32.75 4.50 14.00 22.50 41.00 73.75 7.38
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 4.50 3.00 14.00 48.50 24.25 45.75 4.50 14.50 28.00 47.00 92.75 9.28
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) A A A A - - A A A - - F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Theory Practical 

Course Exemption



ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch    (II Semester)

Course No.AEM-606 : Ecology of Plankton and Benthos (1+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 4.00 5.00 12.50 41.00 20.50 42.00 3.50 11.00 28.50 43.00 85.00 8.50
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 4.00 5.00 14.00 40.00 20.00 43.00 4.00 12.00 27.00 43.00 86.00 8.60
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 4.00 5.00 13.50 38.00 19.00 41.50 3.00 13.00 27.00 43.00 84.50 8.45
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 3.50 5.00 14.00 42.00 21.00 43.50 4.00 13.50 28.50 46.00 89.50 8.95
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 4.00 5.00 14.00 40.00 20.00 43.00 4.00 13.00 25.00 42.00 85.00 8.50
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 4.00 5.00 13.00 43.00 21.50 43.50 4.00 14.00 28.00 46.00 89.50 8.95
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 4.50 5.00 15.00 42.00 21.00 45.50 4.00 14.00 27.00 45.00 90.50 9.05
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik A A A A - - A A A - - F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 5.00 5.00 13.00 35.00 17.50 40.50 4.00 13.00 29.00 46.00 86.50 8.65
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 5.00 5.00 13.00 37.00 18.50 41.50 4.00 13.00 25.00 42.00 83.50 8.35
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 4.00 5.00 14.00 44.50 22.25 45.25 4.00 14.00 28.00 46.00 91.25 9.13
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) A A A A - - A A A - - F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Course Exemption

Theory Practical 



ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch    (II Semester)

(II Semester)
SEMESTER  GRADE POINT AVERAGE

AQC AQC AQC AEM Total Total SGPA
Regn.no. Name of the Students 603 604 605 606 Grade Credit

(2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) Point Hrs
30 30 20 20 100 10 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 8.96 9.45 9.33 8.50 90.89 10 9.09
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 8.51 9.11 8.98 8.60 88.02 10 8.80
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 8.11 8.53 8.43 8.45 83.68 10 8.37
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman F F F F - 10 F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 8.71 8.97 8.88 8.95 88.70 10 8.87
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 7.78 8.16 8.13 8.50 81.08 10 8.11
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 9.02 9.54 8.88 8.95 91.34 10 9.13
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 9.05 7.90 9.33 9.05 87.61 10 8.76
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik F F F F - 10 F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 7.78 7.00 7.63 8.65 76.90 10 7.69
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 7.86 8.18 7.38 8.35 79.58 10 7.96
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 9.32 9.60 9.28 9.13 93.58 10 9.36
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) F F F F - 10 F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Course Exemption



ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education

(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture) 2021-2024 Batch    (II Semester)

(II Semester)
TABULATION

AQC AQC AQC AEM Total Total SGPA

Regn.no. Name of the Students 603 604 605 606 Grade Credit
(2+1) (2+1) (1+1) (1+1) Point Hrs

30 30 20 20 100 10 10

AQC-PB1-01 Mr. Biju I. F. 
AQC-PB1-02 Ms. Geetanjali Behra 26.88 28.35 18.66 17.00 90.89 10 9.09
AQC-PB1-03 Ms. Kenyum Lollen 25.53 27.33 17.96 17.20 88.02 10 8.80
AQC-PB1-04 Mr. Maibam M. Meitei 24.33 25.59 16.86 16.90 83.68 10 8.37
AQC-PB1-05 Ms. Misha Soman F F F F - 10 F
AQC-PB1-06 Mr. Dheern P. 26.13 26.91 17.76 17.90 88.70 10 8.87
AQC-PB1-07 Mr. Prabhashlal P. 23.34 24.48 16.26 17.00 81.08 10 8.11
AQC-PB1-08 Ms. Rida Riyaz Allayee 27.06 28.62 17.76 17.90 91.34 10 9.13
AQC-PB1-09 Ms. Swetha Pradhan 27.15 23.70 18.66 18.10 87.61 10 8.76
AQC-PB1-10 Mr. Sumantha Kumar Mallik F F F F - 10 F
AQC-PB1-11 Mr. Vikas Kumar Ujjania 23.34 21.00 15.26 17.30 76.90 10 7.69
AQC-PB1-12 Mr. Vikas Chahar 23.58 24.54 14.76 16.70 79.58 10 7.96
AQC-PB1-13 Ms. Venisza Cathy John 27.96 28.80 18.56 18.26 93.58 10 9.36
AQC-PB1-14 Mr. Shamkant Shelke (In-Service) F F F F - 10 F

 A :- Absent,  F :- Failed

Course Exemption


